6/1/2024 - 6/30/2024

Area:

Number of Days
for which we
have reports

Attd.

Prevs

Ords

EVR

Meds

Rescues

Northern
NSH/Day

NSH/Night
33-1

COR

33-2

NIC

34-1

34-2

30 300 666 305 65 21 13 32100 NSH/Day

30 12,285 185 93 9 3 32200 NSH/Nigh

30 176,500 3,170 1,508 18 117 37 32320 33-1

26 35,200 1,205 650 15 3 32330 COR

30 282,550 2,570 1,216 34 55 22 32340 33-2

29 15,050 467 247 4 13 2 32350 NIC

30 317,000 10,395 3,640 59 141 219 32400 34-1

30 339,500 7,370 5,560 86 108 172 33420 34-2
Northern 1,178,385 26,028 13,219 275 470 471

Grand Total:

1,178,385

26,028

13,219

275

470

471



